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Drip Tray

PRODUCT DETAILS

Brand Owner:

MFG ltem#:
Type:

Item Dimension:
Unit Weight:

Unit Per Case:
CASE SHIPPING INFORMATION

Case_Dimension:

Case Weight:

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION Case Volume:

Unit_per_case:

Made with ABS plastic. Use with or without our soap stand. Ideal use for all soap dispensers to
Case Per Pallet:
prevent a messy counter.

FEATURES AND BENEFITS WARRANTY

* Keepsrestroom counter tops clean
e Pairs well with our soap stand

Dispenser Stand & Misc

Draco Hygienic Products Inc.
Drip Tray

plastic

3.50"x 4.25" x 8.25"

0.15

80

15.00" x 14.25" x 8.25"
17.0

1.01

80

54

All Draco dispensers carry a one (1) year limited warranty from the date of original

invoices. Credit will not be issued for product returned beyond warranty period.
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