



Drip Tray



PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Made with ABS plastic. Use with or without our soap stand. Ideal use for all soap dispensers to prevent a messy counter.

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

- Keeps restroom counter tops clean
- Pairs well with our soap stand

PRODUCT DETAILS

Dispenser Stand & Misc

Brand Owner:	Draco Hygienic Products Inc.
MFG Item#:	Drip Tray
Туре:	plastic
Item Dimension:	3.50" x 4.25" x 8.25"
Unit Weight:	0.15
Unit Per Case:	80

CASE SHIPPING INFORMATION

Case_Dimension:	15.00" x 14.25" x 8.25"
Case Weight:	17.0
Case Volume:	1.01
Unit_per_case:	80
Case Per Pallet:	54

WARRANTY



All Draco dispensers carry a one (1) year limited warranty from the date of original invoices. Credit will not be issued for product returned beyond warranty period.

Our Solutions. Your Success.